2. Kreisklasse Herren

1. Spieltag (Turnier-Nr. 72) in Seehausen am 14.10.2018

A WNP

A WNPFP

Gesamtmannschaftswertung
1.
2.
3.

KSV Seehausen |l
Markus Dimichen
Alexander Schmager
Markus Seyfarth
Florian Dimichen

RSV Mellensee 08 |
Sven Bastian

Ben Langerwisch
Lutz Lehmann
Rudiger Teuber

KSV Seehausen Il
RSV Mellensee 08 |
MSV Zossen Il

Gesamteinzelwertung

1.
. Sven Bastian

. Florian DUmichen
. Markus Seyfarth
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Rudiger Teuber

Markus Diumichen

. Alexander Schmager

Ben Langerwisch

. Detlef Klemke

. Wolfgang Noack
10.
. Bruno Grothe
12.

Peter Reich

Lutz Lehmann

681
680
696
697

2754

700
675
616
710

2701
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MSV Zossen |l
Detlef Klemke 673
Bruno Grothe 674
Peter Reich 654
Wolfgang Noack 663
2664
2754 Holz
2701 Holz
2664 Holz



